AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0.4	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.		REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ES-04-062			5. PRO	PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY	DE 3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)		6)	CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mandy Mauer Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)	!		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	D.		
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER					(
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-04-04-062					
ROCKVILLE MD 20852				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 107928806 FACILITY CODE				X 03-05-2004					
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	LIC	ITATIONS				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by the submitted of the submitted in the sub	copies of the amendm which includes a reference to the ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE F virtue of this amendment you de	ent; (b) ne solic RECEIP sire to c	By acknowledging reditation and amendment T OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer already	eipt of t num R TO y sub	of this amendment on ea obers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	ach copy UR AC- SPECIF y be ma	of the FIED MAY		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	No Funds Obligated on								
•	APPLIES ONLY TO MOD S THE CONTRACT/ORD				•				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spec									
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES	(such as changes in pay	ing offi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	AR 52.217-9 "Option to R waived its right to					1/200	7.		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and	return 0 c	opies	to the issuing office.		<u>,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,</u>		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized b	y UCF section headings, including solicitation	on/contrac	t subject matter where feasible.	.)				-	
SEE PAG	E TWO OF TWO, FOR A DE	SCRIF	TION OF THE MODI	IFIC	ATION				
Period of Performance: March 5, 20 Contract Ceiling: \$1,642,450.00 (C Total Obligated Amount: \$300,000.0	hanged)	08 (C	'hanged)						
GUARANTEED MINIMUM WILL BE MET WHE	N THE NEXT TASK ORDER	IS IS	SUED.						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, rer	nains unchanged and in full for	ce and	effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NA	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC	CTING					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	 	Ontracting Offic	er ("I»	!	160	D. DATE SIGNE	.D	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	Contrac	cting Officer)	_	2/5/	07	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMODS STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescripe by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise Option Period One in accordance with Section A.2, FAR 52.217-9 "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract", thereby extending the period of performance through March 4, 2008; (2) increase the Maximum Ordering Limitation (MOL) by \$345,936.00 from \$1,296,514.00 to \$1,642,450.00. Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:

1. Under Section F.6, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 4 (JUN 1988), the first sentence is revised to read as follows:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on March 3, 2004 through March 4, 2008."

- 2. Section B.4, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATIONS TASK ORDERS (AUG 1989) ALTERNATE 1 (JUN 1991), paragraph (a) is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - (a) "The maximum Ordering Limitation (MOL) for products and services ordered, and accepted under this contract is \$1,642,450.00. The Contracting Officer may place orders with the Contractor during the contract period provided the aggregate amount of the orders does not exceed the MOL."

As a result of the modification, the ceiling amount is increased to \$1,642,450.00. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from the date of award through this modification is given below:

Total FY04 Obligations \$300,000.00 Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$300,000.00

This modification obligates NO FUNDS.